LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

6 Turno Prove Libere

Race (8 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 17:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:17.615 +0.564 32.702 18.739 26.174
(6) Fabio PODESTA' 7 1:17.234 -0.381 32.504 18.719 26.011
1 1:14.055 31.672 17.854 24.529 8 1:17.425 +0.191 32.589 18.853 25.983
2 1:14.754 +0.699 31.426 18.215 25.113
3 1:15.875 +1.121 33.015 18.009 24.851 (54) Maurizio NICOLETTI
4 1:16.409 +0.534 33.042 17.902 25465 1 1:18.506 33.579 19.058 25.869
5 1:16.152 -0.257 33.173 17.925 25.054 2 1:17.587 -0.919 32.903 18.864 25.820
6 1:15.514 -0.638 31.983 17.959 25572 3 1:18.397 +0.810 33.238 19.081 26.078
7 1:15.507 -0.007 32.172 18.226 25.109 4 1:18.112 -0.285 33.074 19.144 25.894
8 1:15.553 +0.046 32.010 18.239 25.304 5 1:17.566 -0.546 33.091 18.772 25.703
6 1:17.397 -0.169 32.898 18.943 25.556
(191) Luca ZURLA 7 1:17.712 +0.315 32.890 19.068 25.754
1 1:15.775 32.395 18.533 24847 8 1:17.569 -0.143 32.751 18.911 25.907
2 1:15.102 -0.673 31.890 18.234 24.978
3 1:15.724 +0.622 32.089 18.608 25.027 (27) Matteo PITTALUNGA
4 1:15.080 -0.644 32.118 18.249 24,713 1 1:19.714 33.927 19.721 26.066
5 1:15.824 +0.744 32.467 18.260 25.097 2 1:18.307 -1.407 33.928 18.940 25439
6 1:15.283 -0.541 32.034 18.266 24983 3 1:17.682 -0.625 33.621 18.674 25.387
7 1:15.664 +0.381 31.994 18.491 25.179 4 1:17.769 +0.087 33.800 18.619 25.350
8 1:16.729 +1.065 32.005 19.032 25.692 5 1:18.001 +0.232 33.523 18.827 25.651
6 1:16.816 -1.185 33.233 18.441 25.142
(53) Fabio GOLINELLI 7 1:17.244 +0.428 33.195 18.584 25.465
1 1:18.123 34.096 18.811 25.216 8 1:17.661 +0.417 33.376 18.811 25.474
2 1:16.357 -1.766 32.416 18.456 25.485
3 1:16.523 +0.166 32.815 18.428 25.280 (11) Marco MAZZONI
4 1:17.250 +0.727 32.943 18.653 25654 1 1:18.569 33.507 19.185 25.877
5 1:17.028 -0.222 32.959 18.650 25419 2 1:18.262 -0.307 33.069 18.984 26.209
6 1:17.052 +0.024 32.850 18.599 25.603 3 1:18.729 +0.467 33.509 18.996 26.224
7 1:17.010 -0.042 32.976 18.687 25.347 4 1:18.364 -0.365 33.286 19.067 26.011
8 1:16.845 -0.165 32.671 18.702 25472 5 1:19.185 +0.821 33.029 19.107 27.049
6 1:18.996 -0.189 33.366 19.200 26.430
(269) Davide VEROLLA 7 1:19.351 +0.355 33.540 19.472 26.339
1 1:17.611 32.730 19.217 25.664 8 1:19.408 +0.057 33.601 19.456 26.351
2 1:16.750 -0.861 32.587 18.687 25.476
3 1:17.013 +0.263 32.552 18.692 25.769 (15) Claudio FARIGU
4 1:16.968 -0.045 32.518 18.864 25.586 1 1:21.610 34.207 19.595 27.808
5 1:16.992 +0.024 32.360 18.832 25.800 2 1:19.585 -2.025 33.883 19.318 26.384
6 1:17.289 +0.297 32.862 18.864 25.563 3 1:18.689 -0.896 33.283 19.128 26.278
7 1:17.086 -0.203 32.559 18.860 25.667 4 1:18.235 -0.454 33.110 18.997 26.128
8 1:17.648 +0.562 32.626 19.119 25903 5 1:18.434 +0.199 33.099 19.034 26.301
6 1:18.444 +0.010 33.216 19.122 26.106
(128) Simone PIAZZA 7 1:17.665 -0.779 32.836 18.659 26.170
1 1:18.439 33.177 19.381 25881 8 1:20.632 +2.967 33.789 19.422 27421
2 1:17.430 -1.009 32.871 18.548 26.011
3 1:18.504 +1.074 33.207 19.072 26.225 (34) Luca CHIODETTI
4 1:17.001 -1.503 32.657 18.687 25.657 1 1:19.155 33.746 18.760 26.649
5 1:17.051 +0.050 32.567 18.524 25960 2 1:19.481 +0.326 33.747 19.126 26.608
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 8/28/2016 17:20

Race (8 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:19.022 -0.459 33.776 19.113 26.133 (94) Damiano REMEDI
4 1:19.258 +0.236 33.838 18.854 26.566 1 1:22.200 34.518 19.753 27.929
5 1:21.160 +1.902 34.359 19.338 27463 2 1:22.081 -0.119 34.625 19.638 27.818
6 1:19.463 -1.697 33.527 19.542 26394 3 1:21.687 -0.394 34.114 19.607 27.966
7 1:20.127 +0.664 34.719 19.334 26.074 4 1:20.602 -1.085 33.808 19.680 27.114
8 1:19.033 -1.094 33.357 19.432 26.244 5 1:22.110 +1.508 35.301 19.303 27.506
6 1:20.280 -1.830 33.887 19.543 26.850
(1) Giacomo BACCOLINI 7 1:20.545 +0.265 33.871 19.715 26.959
1 1:20.881 34.362 19.751 26.768 8 1:19.495 -1.050 33.604 19.257 26.634
2 1:19.900 -0.981 33.318 19.479 27.103
3 1:18.594 -1.306 33.376 18.947 26.271 (31) Piero FIGAROLI
4 1:19.621 +1.027 34.099 19.091 26431 1 1:21.544 34.262 20.084 27.198
5 1:18.391 -1.230 33.382 19.180 25.829 2 1:20.913 -0.631 34.309 19.588 27.016
6 1:18.724 +0.333 33.414 18.954 26356 3 1:21.234 +0.321 34.357 20.072 26.805
7 1:18.767 +0.043 33.077 19.373 26317 4 1:21.182 -0.052 34.518 19.818 26.846
8 1:22.557 +3.790 34.483 19.220 28.854 5 1:21.313 +0.131 34.848 19.746 26.719
6 1:21.204 -0.109 34.538 19.700 26.966
(51) Federico AMATA 7 1:22.253 +1.049 35.539 19.793 26.921
1 1:33.674 33.262 18.808 41.604 8 1:20.203 -2.050 33.930 19.431 26.842
2 1:19.713 -13.961 33.564 18.892 27.257
3 1:19.160 -0.553 34.239 18.983 25.938 (169) Stefano SORESINI
4 1:15.878 -3.282 32.295 18.339 25.244 1 1:19.690 33.131 20.506 26.053
5 1:16.993 +1.115 33.013 18.658 25322 2 1:30.347 +10.657 33.676 19.121 37.550
6 1:18.327 +1.334 33.207 19.223 25897 3 1:20.236 -10.111 33.804 19.453 26.979
7 1:17.600 -0.727 32.684 19.130 25786 4 1:18.517 -1.719 33.461 19.166 25.890
8 1:20.515 +2.915 34.294 19.477 26.744 5 1:19.238 +0.721 33.696 19.142 26.400
6 1:19.912 +0.674 34.015 19.386 26.511
(351) Gabriele BAROLLO 7 1:21.899 +1.987 35.837 20.048 26.014
1 1:21.866 34.360 19.442 28.064 8 1:20.277 -1.622 34.216 19.724 26.337
2 1:21.404 -0.462 34.253 19.667 27484
3 1:21.856 +0.452 35.218 19.491 27.147 (14) Simone DRAICCHIO
4 1:20.412 -1.444 34.495 19.562 26355 1 1:20.743 34.386 19.602 26.755
5 1:19.008 -1.404 34.368 19.185 25.455 2 1:20.175 -0.568 33.395 19.423 27357
6 1:20.431 +1.423 34.807 19.294 26330 3 1:20.738 +0.563 34.480 19.763 26.495
7 1:20.310 -0.121 35.035 19.180 26.095 4 1:20.819 +0.081 33.819 19.761 27.239
8 1:19.428 -0.882 33.987 19.551 25.890 5 1:21.138 +0.319 34.364 19.794 26.980
6 1:21.507 +0.369 35.384 19.366 26.757
(8) Luca FIAMMANTI 7 1:34.320 +12.813 46.652 20.669 26.999
1 1:21.708 34.570 19.748 27390 8 1:20.187 -14.133 33.849 19.574 26.764
2 1:22.094 +0.386 34.261 19.982 27.851
3 1:21.323 -0.771 34.800 19.579 26.944
4 1:20.471 -0.852 34.350 19.610 26.511
5 1:21.763 +1.292 35.019 19.573 27171
6 1:20.184 -1.579 34.355 19.595 26.234
7 1:20.613 +0.429 34.161 19.538 26.914
8 1:19.641 -0.972 33.893 19.550 26.198
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